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This week’s Top 10 and Bottom 10
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July 10, 2022

THIS WEEK'S TOP 10 BUYS AND TOP 10 SELLS

These are high conviction stocks that TPA has
recommended recently. They are technically

positive for Buys or negative for Sells and trading

at or near their investment action levels.
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BUYS

Ticker
CVNA
TWLO
DOCN
SNOW
SHOP
FSLY
AVLR
ETSY
“F

SELLS

Ticker
UHAL
PANW
07K
PSA
WEN
AAPL
OKE
WELL
APH

10 FITB

Optimal Distance

-0.36%
-2,92%
-4.97%
-6.06%
-7.253%
=7.41%
-8.74%
-9.86%

Name Last Price Action Price 1o Action
Carvana Co. 25.00 25.00
Twilio Ine - Ordinary Shares g2.71 00.00
DigitalOcean Holdings Inc 46.30 44.00
Snowflake Inc - Ordinary Sh 150.68 150.00
Shopify Inc 35.57 33.00
Fastly Inc 13.50 12.50
Avalara Inc 87.66 80.00
Etsy Ine 88.75 80.00
Waytair Ine 55.31 49.00

-11.41%

Optimal Distance

Name Last Price Action Price to Action
AMERCO 473.58 475.00 0.30%
Palo Alto Networks Ine 524.22 526.00 0.34%
’Bnnk OZK 8 37.85 38.00 0.40%
Public Storage 315.83 220,00 1.32%
'w{*mly’s Co 0 19.5% 19.85 1.64%
'Apple Inc - 147.04 150.00 2.01%
"ONEOK Inc i 56.82 58.00 2.08%
"Welltower Ine. g 82.11 84.00 2.30%
:Amphf'nﬂl Corporation : 65.88 68.00 3.22%
Fifth Third Bancorp 33.86 35.00 3.37%



https://889445a3-69fb-4eea-ac7c-a920775c866b.filesusr.com/ugd/eb4ead_5cb0ab7521db44ec9f9722066c3fc606.pdf

