

This week's Top 10 and Bottom 10

Click on the image below for all charts....

	TURNING POINT ANALYTICS	recomi	mended recenti e for Buys or ne	tion stocks that TPA ly. They are technic egative for Sells and ment action levels.	ally
TI	HIC WEI	July 10, 2022 EK'S TOP 10 BUYS AN	D TOD 4	CELLC	
11	119 WEI	EKS TOP TO BUTS AN	DIOFIC	SELLS	
BI	JYS				
	Ticker	Name	Last Price	<u>Optimal</u> Action Price	Distance to Action
1	CVNA	Carvana Co.	25.09	25.00	-0.36%
2	TWLO	Twilio Inc - Ordinary Shares	92.71	90.00	-2.92%
3	DOCN	DigitalOcean Holdings Inc	46.30	44.00	-4.97%
4	SNOW	Snowflake Inc - Ordinary Sh	159.68	150.00	-6.06%
5	SHOP	Shopify Inc	35.57	33.00	-7.23%
7	FSLY	Fastly Inc	13.50	12.50	-7.41%
8	AVLR	Avalara Inc	87.66	80.00	-8.74%
9	ETSY	Etsy Inc	88.75	80.00	-9.86%
10	W	Wayfair Inc	55.31	49.00	-11.41%
SE	LLS				
	Ticker	Name	Last Price	<u>Optimal</u> Action Price	Distance to Action
1	UHAL	AMERCO	473.58	475.00	0.30%
2	PANW	Palo Alto Networks Inc	524.22	526.00	0.34%
3	OZK	Bank OZK	37.85	38.00	0.40%
4	PSA	Public Storage	315.83	320.00	1.32%
5	WEN	Wendy's Co	19.53	19.85	1.64%
6	AAPL	Apple Inc	147.04	150.00	2.01%
7	OKE	ONEOK Inc	56.82	58.00	2.08%
8	WELL	Welltower Inc.	82.11	84.00	2.30%
9	APH	Amphenol Corporation	65.88	68.00	3.22%
10	FITB	Fifth Third Bancorp	33.86	35.00	3.37%